Interfraternity Council

IFC Community GPA 3.167
IFC Active Members 3.227
IFC New Members 2.757

National Pan-Hellenic Council

NPHC Community GPA 2.929
NPHC Active Members 2.851
NPHC New Members 3.038
Total
Rank  Membership
Alpha Phi 1 51
FarmHouse 2 5
Zeta Phi Beta 3 4
Delta Gamma 4 51
Sigma Gamma 5 4
Rho
Gamma Phi Beta 6 46
Lampda Pi 7 6
Upsilon

All Sorority

Term: 202320 - Spring 2023

Panhellenic Council

PHC Community GPA 3.420
PHC Active Members 3.437
PHC New Members 3.101

Wichita State Undergraduates

All Undergraduate GPA 3.137
All Undergraduate Female GPA  3.238

All Undergraduate Male GPA 3.011

Chapter # of Active Active Member # of New New Member
GPA Members GPA Members GPA
3519 49 3.503 2 3.845
3.507 3 3.502 2 3515
3.487 4 3.487 0 -

3.463 50 3.47 1 3.075
3.434 3 3.222 1 4
3.369 41 3.439 5 2.79
3.338 6 3.338 0 -
3.334

Cultural Greek Council

MGC Community GPA 2911
MGC Active Members 2.924
MGC New Members 2.802

Wichita State Greek Community

All Greek GPA 3.201
All Active Members GPA  3.243

All New Members GPA 2.879



Delta Sigma Theta

Chi Sigma Tau

Sigma Lamba
Beta

Alpha Phi Alpha
Kappa Alpha Psi

Rank
21
22

23

24
25

Total
Membership

19

20
7
6

Chapter
GPA
2.956
2.838

2.57

2.386
2.283

Greek Life Totals: 552

Interfraternity Council

Multicultural Greek Council

National Pan-Hellenic Council

Panhellenic Council

201
88
37

226

# of Active Active Member # of New
Members GPA Members
3.308
14 3.024 5
20 2.57 0
3 1.79 4
6 2.283 0

Active Members: 489

176
77
23

213

New Members; 63

25

13

New Member
GPA
2.85
2.229

2.705





