Term: 202320 - Spring 2023

Interfraternity Council		Panhellenic Counci		Cultural Greek Council		
IFC Community GPA IFC Active Members IFC New Members	3.167 3.227 2.757	PHC Community GPA PHC Active Members PHC New Members	3.420 3.437 3.101	MGC Community GPA MGC Active Members MGC New Members	2.911 2.924 2.802	
National Pan-Helleni	c Council	Wichita State Underg	graduates	Wichita State Greek Community		
NPHC Community GPA NPHC Active Members NPHC New Members	2.929 2.851 3.038	All Undergraduate GPA All Undergraduate Female All Undergraduate Male G		All Greek GPA All Active Members GPA All New Members GPA	3.201 3.243 2.879	

	Rank	Total Membership	Chapter GPA	# of Active Members	Active Member GPA	# of New Members	New Member GPA
Alpha Phi	1	51	3.519	49	3.503	2	3.845
FarmHouse	2	5	3.507	3	3.502	2	3.515
Zeta Phi Beta	3	4	3.487	4	3.487	0	-
Delta Gamma	4	51	3.463		3.47		3.075
Sigma Gamma Rho	5	4	3.434	3	3.222	1	4
Gamma Phi Beta	6	46	3.369	41	3.439	5	2.79
Lambda Pi Upsilon	7	6	3.338	6	3.338	0	-
All Sorority			3.334		3.357	28	

		Total	Chapter	# of Active	Active Member	# of New	New Member
	Rank	Membership	GPA	Members	GPA	Members	GPA
Delta Sigma Theta	21	(2.956	%	3.308		2.85
Chi Sigma Tau	22	19	2.838	14	3.024	5	2.229
Sigma Lamba Beta	23	20	2.57	20	2.57	0	-
Alpha Phi Alpha	24	7	2.386		1.79		2.705
Kappa Alpha Psi	25	6	2.283	6	2.283	0	-

Greek Life	Totals: 552	Active Members: 489	New Members: 63	
Interfraternity Council	201	176	25	
Council	88	Á 77	FF	
Council			FI	
Council	226	213	13	